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INTUITIVE SURGICAL INC

ISIN: US46120E6023

Overview
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Price
400.05 EUR

Difference

General attributes

O

-2.20% (-9.00)

ISIN US46120E6023
Symbol ISRG
Exchange Hanover
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 142,317 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 398.45 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 399.80 EUR (100)
Open 400.05 EUR
High 400.05 EUR
Low 400.05 EUR
Close (prev. day) 409.05 EUR
VWAP
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 46120E602
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

3 i

Headline
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US46120E6023&ID_NOTATION=307252684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US46120E6023&ID_NOTATION=307252684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US46120E6023&ID_NOTATION=307252684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50a6601f8e322b801c15171f185246d6929525fa3703bb6c83bb30e84b6a7462&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d2db39b92c46166e1&time=1721231653&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c91d2ccdd02ef853b906bbc1aefe60933873b35741fe35227d9f6679b94173d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ab67165c0bed27336&time=1721231653&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b848772dfc3a7be7f4eee6f324cfafb0e28e695702f2060fa3c873d43fc16676&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=99288270c3dfadeba&time=1721231653&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08b7bf4d7336b5a0fb20565b3520c17686b020fbb134673a3743d55ec469cc52&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=19c35bc3b6d1679ff&time=1721231653&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29d357abd4986edc8bf925b5ed3f1f869fd889051c500dd71b4be869edeba632&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7aa824d069ad36fcf&time=1721231653&tool=RSC

INTUITIVE SURGICAL INC

Details

2024/07/16 08:48:19

Price
400.05 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-2.20% (-9.00)

ISIN US46120E6023
Symbol ISRG
Exchange Hanover
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 142,317 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 398.45 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 399.80 EUR (100)
Open 400.05 EUR
High 400.05 EUR
Low 400.05 EUR
Close (prev. day) 409.05 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +22.87% +33.28% +52.86%
Perf (abs.) +76.15  +102.15 +141.45
Beta 1.11 1.38 1.35
Volatility  24.96 31.09 36.31
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 408.07 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 399.33 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 370.14 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 323.10 EUR (0

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for INTUITIVE SURGICAL INC

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange

Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Date

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/

Time Price

17:35 399.90 EUR

17:32 399.90 EUR

17:36 399.35 EUR

14:02 401.85 EUR

17:38 434.47 USD

415.30 EUR (2024/06/28
291.90 EUR (2024/01/08
415.30 EUR
234.10 EUR (2023/10/20

Trading
volume (mio.)
0.01

0.00

0.19

0.02
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Number of
trades

3
51

13,321
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=307252684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319102752
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14101343
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14440825
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269783

INTUITIVE SURGICAL INC

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/16
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07/16
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07/16
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07/16

2024/
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08:04

16:17

08:48

08:21

15:55

18:15

17:44

16:30

08:08

402.75 EUR

438.94 USD

400.05 EUR

399.00 EUR

403.30 EUR

405.40 EUR

403.35 EUR

402.65 EUR

400.80 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10974386
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744006
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965715
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7577913
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906194
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906194
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14522780
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7577914

INTUITIVE SURGICAL INC

Company profile

Company Logo

INTUITIVE

Contact Details
INTUITIVE SURGICAL INC.

1020 Kifer Road - 94086-5304 Sunnyvale
Telefon: +1-408-523-2100
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Craig Barratt
Amy Ladd
Monica Reed
Amal Johnson
Jami
Nachtsheim
Joseph Beery
Keith Leonard
Lewis Chew
Mark Rubash
Sreelakshmi

Kolli

Gary S.
Guthart

Bob DeSantis
Brian Miller
Dave J. Rosa
Gary Loeb
Henry
Charlton
Jamie Samath
Mark Brosius
Marshall L.

Mohr

Myriam J.
Curet

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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